
INFORMATION FOR GRADES 6-8 DUAL ENROLLMENT PROCESS 
The information below is provided to aid students in completing forms properly.   

• When completing the Admission Application, please ensure that the correct middle or K-12 school is chosen. 
• When completing the Course Request Form, students will be required to type in the full name of the school and their counselor 

along with the counselor email.   
Forms will not move through the signing process if you enter email addresses incorrectly. 

OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE COUNSELOR NAME COUNSELOR EMAIL 
BAKER HIGH SCHOOL - 100065 100065 POLLY BRUNSON 

ANGILA WALKER 
brunsonpo@okaloosaschools.com  
walkera@okaloosaschools.com  

LAUREL HILL SCHOOL - 100930 100930 DEIDRE HONISH 
CARLA STRICKLAND 

Deidre.Honish@Okaloosaschools.com 
StricklandC@Okaloosaschools.com   

LEWIS SCHOOL, Valparaiso 
 

MS0671 JAMIE HOWELL HowellJ@Okaloosaschools.com  

Northwest Florida Ballet 
Academie 
 

MS9818 YVONNE MICHNA Michnay@okaloosaschools.com  

CW RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0121 SHANNON LEBLANC 
AMY SAXER 

Shannon.leblanc@okloosaschools.com 
Amy.saxer@okaloosaschools.com  

DAVIDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0761 JENNIFER BARROW 
SARAH GLESENKAMP 

Jennifer.Barrow@Okaloosaschools.com  
Sarah.Glesenkamp@Okaloosaschools.com  

DESTIN MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0771 HALEY KIRBY 
KRISSI STRATTON 

KirbyM@Okaloosaschools.com 
StrattonK@Okaloosaschools.com  

MAX BRUNER JR MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

MS0651 STACEY LEETH LeethS@Okaloosaschools.com  

MEIGS MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0082 CADEY MOODY Cadey.Moody@Okaloosaschools.com  
 

OKALOOSA STEMM ACADEMY MS0721 ANN RIGGINS Ann.Riggins@Okaloosaschools.com 
 

SHOAL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0092 MICHELLE ADAMS 
TARA CHATMAN 

AdamsM2@Okaloosaschools.com 
Tara.Chatman@Okaloosaschools.com  

PRYOR MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0271 CANDACE BOLDIN 
BRITTANY SANDS 

Candace.Boldin@Okaloosaschools.com  
Brittany.Sands@Okaloosaschools.com  
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WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE COUNSELOR NAME COUNSELOR EMAIL 
EMERALD COAST MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

MS0152 DENISE DOBBS  Carla.dobbs@walton.k12.fl.us 
 

FREEPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL MS0146 CHRISTIAN RUFFNER  Christian.ruffner@walton.k12.fl.us 
 

PAXTON HIGH SCHOOL - 
101362 
 

101362 REAGAN COLLINSWORTH 
LAURIE JACKSON 

Reagan.collinsworth@walton.k12.fl.us 
Jacksonl@walton.k12.fl.us  

WALTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

MS0201 JODI HOWELL  Howellj@walton.k12.fl.us  

    

HOME EDUCATION OR PERSONALIZED EDUCATION PLAN (PEP) 
HOME EDUCATION 
PEP 

HOMESC 
PEPDUAL 

PARENT 
PARENT 

PARENT EMAIL 
PARENT EMAIL 
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